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Progressive Education Society's
MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (Autonomous)
Ganeshkhind, Pune - 411016.
FACULTY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
End Semester Examination (ESE) -Oct / Nov -2025

TIME-TABLE
F.Y.B.Sc.( Blended ) (NEP 2)
Semester -1
Date Day Time Vertical | Subject Code |Subject Name
03-11-2025 Monday 09:00 am to 11:00 am DSC [24BLCH11101 Introductory and Organic Chemistry
04-11-2025 Tuesday 09:00 am to 11:00 am DSC |24BLBI11101 The Diversity of Life
06-11-2025 | Thursday | 09:00 am to 11:00 am DSC |24BLPH11101 Introductory Classical Physics
07-11-2025 Friday |09:00 am to 12:00 Noon| OE/GE [24BLMT11301 Calculus
08-11-2025 Saturday 09:00 am to 11:00 am AEC |24BLEN11301 Englsh: Critical Reading Writing and Communication
10-11-2025 Monday 09:00 am to 11:00 am IKS  |24BLIKS11501  [Foudation Course in Indian Knowledge System
11-11-2025 Tuesday 09:00 am to 11:00 am VEC |24BLVEC11501 |Democracy, Elections and Governance
Semester -11
04-11-2025 Tuesday | 01.00 pm to 03.00 pm AEC 24ENG12506 |Mastering English for Professional Purposes
05-11-2025 | Wednesday | 01.00 pm to 03.00 pm DSC 24BLCH12101 |Inorganic and Physical Chemistry
06-11-2025 | Thursday | 01.00 pm to 03.00 pm DSC 24BLBI12101  |Modern Physics
07-11-2025 Friday 01.00 pm to 03.00 pm Minor 24BLPH12101 |Biology of Cells
08-11-2025 Saturday | 01.00 pm to 04.00 pm | 24BLMT12301 |Algebra
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Progressive Education Society's

MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (Autonomous)
Ganeshkhind, Pune - 411016.
s FACULTY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
End Semester Examination (ESE) -Oct / Nov -2025
TIME-TABLE -~
S.Y.B.Sc.( Blended ) (NEP 2)
Semester -111
Date Day Time Vertical| Subject Code {Subject Name

12-11-2025 | Wednesday | 09:00 am to 11:00 am DSC |24BLCH23101 Chemistry: Reactions and Synthesis

13-11-2025 Thursday | 09:00 am to 11:00 am DSC |24BLPH23101 Quantum Mechanics and Thermodynamics

14-11-2025 Friday 09:00 am to 11:00 am Minor |24BLBI23101 Functional Biology of Organisms

15-11-2025 Saturday |09:00 am to 12:00 Noon| GE/OE |[24BLMT23301/2 |Vector Calculus and Differential Equations

17-11-2025 Monday 09:00 am to 11:00 am IKS *  124BLIKS23501 Chemistry in Ancient India

(Generic)
) ) Bhashik Kaushalya Vikas ani Vachan, Lekhan ani
18-11-2025 Tuesday 09:00 am to 11:00 am AEC MAR24501 P ——
19-11-2025 | Wednesday | 09:00 am to 11:00 am 24HIN23501 Hindi Bhasha Shikshan

20-11-2025 | Thursday | 09:00 amto 11:00 am | ~CC |R4BLCC23601 |Democracy, Elections and Governance, .
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